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

NEEDS LARGER HOUSE

and wonderful garden, about

in. $5200.
i :rue sasthome, larg faring room, dining room, a

kitchen with nook. bath, and utilitv

place, no buildings. Nearly aQ clear.

ESTATS
oil beat. WaOdns dlstanea to State

on large lot. Has commercial green.

nice corner lot Englcwood district for

CTIOOSTt FROM
ia South Villa re. FHA. terms. Also

east. Coma ia or calL

Ph
E. Beckett Ph. 34541

Sunday

THE RIO VALUE
chains room, fenced in back ward.

this attractive 4 yr. old Ranch slyla

family. Plenty of room to breathe la
3 baths and full basement with furnace

and Sundays
Brown Jim Ramsey

acre tract at a barsaln. Well drained
old Filbert orchard. Wonderful subdivision possiDiiiues ana very cms in
Northeast. Price $3,800. $1,000 down.
caa Toaa. 1 . jv.

- 130 Amis CRASS

Must expand, so offer 1 Br. horns on
aouu. lerma arranged.

I SEVERAL. TO
Wo ar offering new 3 and 3 Br. bom

nave email acreage tracts south sadAH seeded to Highland Bent.' Alts rescue, and subterranean clover. A good
crop next year will make a sizeable
noaslbilltiea. Two houses, one old and
4 bedrooms, large living room, dining room, wired for electric range, aew
bath fixtures. Large barn. Machine ahed with shop. This has been a pro
during farm. School bus by door. Some equipment. Caa bs bought for

A. A. LARSEN
REALTOR$8,000 down, owner win trad, roe

I RAWUNS
(Bollywood

3060 H. Capitol
!. tvtmsa

Todd s-r- ai I Tibbetts

191 8 High
Andy Halvorsen Ph. 37163

Eves, and

THE LITTLE AD WITH
3 bedrooms, living room with fireplace,

District Realtor)
Office phones or 44

phones
Simpson Chet 62

Good location. 3 yrs. old, garage, new paint 44.400 full price.
A LITTLE WALK FOR LITTLE FEET

H4 blockt from Reiser School. We haveGRABENHORST SPECIALS
! f COtTRT ThTCOME

nous 3 bedrooms, including s real kitchen with automatic dish washerand garbage disposal. Nice large lot. beautifully landscaped. $11,500.
"JUST THINK- -Five units phis other income, 'the total

A bedroom for every member of you
this 4 bedroom home with

excellent value at For further details -
S I CaU Pet Gdser - -

ATTRACTIVE AND EASY TO BUT
Beau au oy SOU lot. practically a farm right-l- a town. FuU price 112,000.

SEE US FOR INVESTMENT PROPERTY

T McKILLOP'S
REALTORS REALTORS

Office Phone

I bdrm.. din. rm.. kitchen.-fu- bath with
$1800 down - FuU price 64850.

i j Call J. E.

REDUCED FOR IMMEDIATE
Caadalarla 3 bdrm. . hv. rm.. dla. rnv.

- awnings screens - full baarat.
best buy at $14,000. - W1U consider
trom reaabta buyer. ; ft

. i. I CaU Chet Eerrls
,! ! f - ' '- BEAUTIFUL SUBURBAlf

--l31 --19M
PROPERTY WITH US

North High
This homo surrounded by other fin homes,

. nreplace. adwa. urs, run Dasmt. wttn
attached garage ana breeceway - owner leaving aaiem

s I' Call Roy rerria
l S ; '

:

Eveninrs
Pet Barnwell Bin

41 ,
LIST YOUR

4S3 Center at

8CS Houaaa For Sola

a - .v

274 X. CHURCH

HOO Red Estate
SCS Lota For Sal
SEE these 3 lots. Terrace Rd, W.

Salem. - Nice view 94. rt. frontage
each, paring, water, only $lsoo for
both. Some terms. C ' J. Jackson,
1069 Cascade Dr.

Ton Acfaarja fog Sal

$750 Down
15 ACRES. 4 RM. HOUSE. FURNISH.

ED. 45290. INCLUDING ? EQUIP-
MENT., NORTH.)

10 Ac. 2 Houses. $8500.
49 ft weU. 4t irrigation canaL Trees.

4 miles out. Terms.

3$ Ac Bldfjs. Some stock
and Equipment 3 A. strawberries. East

Paved road. 48950. Terms.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Liberty Ph. 13. Salem
CALL SUNDAY IF DESIRED) --

OWNER LEAVING STATE
42 acres, east all under cultivation.

fenced.- - 3 acres new strawberries. 3
acres permanent pasture. New home.
Attached garage, deep well, good
water. Barn, chicken house. Pries
$21,000.:

- 104 ACRES EAST
AR fenced. 11 head of fine cattle. 40

acres could be cultivated, rest pas-
ture. 3 springs .year 'round creek.
Trees. $ rm house. Lge. chicken hse.
Contract eggs. Ideal turkey ranch.
An for 49500.

General Real Estate
355 Center Phone

MODERN 3 bedroom home, nearly!
actes good soil, close in north, price
reduced for quick sale. Might coa-sid- er
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
at $5300. ,. .

,

BOSS THE BOSS FAREWELL !

If you hav a amaU amount of cash
aad wish to owa your own business
let as show you this money making
Fountain and Sandwich business. It
ta being eciered st . of Its actual
worth aad ea unnsnal terms. I We
know th viae and its history 'and
can giv figures oa its past volume.
lyct us prove to you that Uus la
THE BUY today. j

Wm. Bliven Co. Realtors
441 N. High St. Phone

Eves. 09

$250 DOWN
4 Rm. bouse near Rosedaht school.

aero, Z3ec Raaga. Klct. Hot Water
Heater. Oil Heater. Small mo. prnta.
oa paiane. low price szuov. ;

i ENCLEWOOD SCHOOL !

New S Bdrm. home. Liv. Rm. Din. Rm.
Hdw. floors throughout. Otl heat.ta achoot end transp. A real home
for only S10J04.

GABRIEL!
& GABRIEL
REAL ESTA'TE & INSURANCE

430 N. Capitol St. , Phone
Sun. At Evenings

Leslie Junior High!
Six large rooms phis utility roam, all

oa one xioor, whicn includes 3 bed-
rooms, fireplace, hardwood floors
throughout, forced air heat to all
rooms, larre natio. double sarace.
etc. A fin horn on a splendid loca
tion. Owner win consider older 3 bed-
room home with basement up to
f14.000. We must show by appoint
ment please, caa sir. Ules. ra.

Stair Weary
Why not liv oa oa floor with a fire

place that brings your dream into
warm reality, with this compactly
Planned 3 bedroom homo for con
venient living. Located oa th edge
of Northeast Salem, on a paved
street, in a restricted area. The price
la the best of .all. only $8990. with
G I .or FHA terms. Available Mon
day. See or call Mr. Bourn, home
phone

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1144 N. Capitol Phone 14

3tt BEDROOM home near Hollywood
4t capttoi shopping center, larg tot.
SUUO win handle.

ENGLEWOOD
Lovely. S bedroom home with jpart

Basement, ruu price siz.tso.
Joe Noonchester

REAL ESTATE
1483 N. Capitol. Ph. eves,

2 Weeks Till School I
starts, but- - don't worry. Just mov fa

today to this lovely newly dec 3 yr
modern home. Just 3k blks from
school. 2 lane bedrms with big clos

r eta, nice kitchen with,nook, 24 x 18
living rm, servica porch trays, oil

. furnace, this home has EYE 1 AP
PEAL. See it. inspect tt aad BUY IT
now. Over 1070 sq ft. Make ua an of-
fer. Existing G.I. loan at 4. OPEN
TILL SOLD. 2020 BeUevu.
Allen C. Jones Realtor
331 N. Hirh -

'

NEW HOMES - NOW REX5y
$1200 down: 2 bedroom homes. wen

constructed. Kitchen with connecting
utility room, plastered, insulated, au-
tomatic oil neat. Separata garage,

' ' Lot 60x120. Reasonably priced at
$8500.00. $1200 Down, BaL $54.04 per

. mo. ses at ones sbout ineas nei
homes. j

Ed D. Potter, Realtor '.

315 S. High St. - Phone
- Candalaria Heights

MAGNOTCENT VIEW PROPERTY
OVERLOOKING TWO MOUNTAINS

This is a beautiful lifetime horn ta aa
outstanding district , sad setting. On
comer lot 90 x 137. ar garage.

INTERIOR: Beautiful natural birch
finish iachtduaf birch In breakfast
nook, bath and la th S bedrooms.
aiso in party room in basement.
Beautiful- - imported Philippine ma
hogany below duo pan windows:

. wall to wan carpeting. May b had
rurnisnea or unruraianea.

EXTERIOR: Lifetun slate roof, steam
tog whits siding with Roman brick

LANDSCAPING: Lovely crounds with
automatic sprinkling system and an
wrapped vp ia beautiful brick walls.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION or ap-
pointment ta see, can Mr. SINNER.
AT. 4343 or eves. TA. 4969. or writ.

BRICE ItEALTY CO. '
804 S.W. 4th Ave. AT. 4363--WE WILL EXTEND FTNANCING"
ATTRACTIVE REDWOOD HOMK
144 CANDALARIA BOULEVARD f.-- -

OPEN TODAY
My Dearest Annabel! : ! r

A Quick not. Certainly dry aad
hot bar. Weary from houae banting.
Bat tt was worth it. Found a real
dream ta Candalaria Heights. 14 ft.
lot. Cherry, wsmut. phim tress, shad
to from neighbor's larg trees. 44 ft.
hving room with ftrepiaee. gorgeous
bis whviows. Oh. yes, Annie you
would adore the woodwork. California
redwood outside and avahogxny, birch
and maple inside. Hot water. oQ heat.
Also. I almost forgot to ten you. we
ar expecting. Th doctor says twins."
I bop for boys cause there, ia--a cut
knotty pin den. BUI liked th til
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
which combine th indoor and outdoor living areaa. also providing perfectwnen you ses n rou win srre tna fun pneo, $1310, 3$ ngnt.

, ( . ' CALL OGLESBEX - V
' WW r: AWOTHtM BRATJTY - "i

. supervuea piay areas tor cniaoren.
ENJOY and unobstructed .view from the airport to Mount Jefferson.

,

NOW Salem Is offered s home created by 4 weQ known contemporary designer
2 BEDROOMS, den. bath, kitchen and

Easy, Informal, Private Living for Only
$14,500 (F.ILA. terms if desired)

80, Salem, near bus aad shopping eenter,
caa. rm. witn book, raced, to sen,

, i
' ? I - .1 I COUNTRY

141V A. With Jl. home. 6 mi. out. 1
I sysiem; eiecrnc lence. uooa

r month. Call DAUE.
i ff WEST

$30$ dowa, $34 per do. Close in Jt,

r rormvestment or ranaeac. cau
i

CONSTDER
$4 A. with 861 A. cleared and cultivated.

FURNISHED for this showing bp Woodry Furniture Co.

Open Sun., Aug. 26, from
Aug. 27, 28 for 7 to 10

TO GET THXRX Co South on South

aoro, abed, poultry house barn, an for $13,000. call Arnold, sv
alnga j - .

-

KENNY iREAL ESTATE i strong Koaa. go 2Vs blocks to th nous.
PH. RON JONES. OWNER, BUILDER -

808 Rotxaaw For Scda

, h j x
i . r ; -

street to your owa outdoor living area.

planning and large sliding class asasla

living area make up this 1180 square feet

3 to 7 p. m. Mbn., Tues.,
p. m.

12th Street to top of US, turn left on

dtetane aorta. Large lot 1 Alt Look st

BR. Homo, new Bath at Kitchen. Large
spaa tnsld ami out Oil fur. Nice yard.
to oau. 412.600. fimia st.

,

full bssemeat with firenlse. Large LJL.

$275 Down
2 BR. hse. $5183

$100 Dn. 5 rxns. and attic.
2 lots. Nr. Less Sch. SS304.

$6500. Tine house. 2 lots
Lik a park, with trees. Berries.

3 hses. North. $5250 to
$5500. V

Do yon rant a 3 BR. hse
mt. nr. vmcsavx. vn ruimii.SCH. MAKE AN OFTES ON A, BAB
GAIN, WITH BASE.

WTLLAMZTTX REAL ESTATE
173 S. Liberty Ph. 13. Sslem

(CALL SUNDAY XT DESIRED)
.

3 Lots Tat Sola

HIS LOT NEAR HIGH
SCHOOU PLENTY FRUIT, jrrvL-nr- r f XT liinr'jjzrzz&xi sr.

REALTOR

NIGHTS :

1414 Broadway
Arnold.
Watts.
Dau. . LARGE LOT A Bttl DOB houa n View lot t BE. LJl . Kit at Bath, ga--i

rage arte. Lot 44 x 144. Lota eg fruit at auts. Price $4790.00. $7S04M dowa.
BaL 860.00 per tarn.

SMALL NEW 3 B R. houso wanda
. t tn pnc. saoosjio.

CLOSE TO HIGH SCHOOL. Fin 4
LJL 4r DJL. 4 Bsmt spick and

t Don i overlook this bom. Friesdj

A DREAM HOMX fust outside dry north. Finer setting la trees. S BR. Entry
i Han. I.R. DJt Kit. Nook. Hwd. floors. S fireplaces. Utility, Garag att
Douhi put suae winnows. .

ENGLEWOOD. Beautiful 3 Bedrooms,
also fireplace, asodern bata. Dinette, Lovely jut. now. noort. ao air
condi Uoa beat to all rooms. Corner lot Larg garage. Shown only by ap
pointment, run pnc $i3w.wi.

:' Ed Byrkit & Co.
475 Center St. Phone 3-31-

01

. EVES. BYRKIT 33: WALLAR
T S

t2 nonsaR For Sola
FOR SALE by owner; S Bdrm. Hsa-f-ull

basmL. auto, sawdust
beat, lot six 47x304. Aftached ga--,

rag, hdwd. floors. 3494 Monroe. ..,

-- Bositiess
D1G MACHLNF9

A IX MAhVbS addtns aaehiaaa and
typewriters eokt rsated, repaired

5 Court P!one
al.lANCF SFRTICB

Hotpoiat
aiea aad Servtca, Ralpn Johenaa Ap.

oUawe 355 Center St Phow- -

1 bk I sj Aoohanr Cb a4 ChemekeU
'--n S!I - j

sravica
fciectrieai Wunns or Servica, Viheert

Electric Pfrooe ' '
- if. Ttwo

luOwn i rr N. ComX Ph.;
HOi SB MOV1.NQ - -

Houae alovuut Phono , Cxaart--
enggd bonded ad tBsured.':

J R Watkiaa Co 1134 a
'm1.JJesrn Ph.

LAWN MOWt-- t

aiiAaJ'aJiUt--Guaxaata- ad 4 aaretoaT

1K.HT1.VO fl.XTl
Mwal esctwaive ustU etare. 9--

W HirH Seimw Hotel feKI l-f- !l

matt:- - rssra
Caotui Leouis. coiloa, woul soruii

mattresses BanevaladL roair4

kaascapmg dasigniag. . A. Doer
fier Ss fcooa. tit No. Laacastas PR

ca'trr A Vtr 118, CrmA. P. 3-- fl

iwoaua s. ia A.O C4SB a tTZmX.

exdaslvely te tha aa Iar pabeaaiTha VtSvuSwwt prtatew la this aewtpaper. m wan aa aS
u - AF Rews 4Uateha,
iiosuszs rAcmc coAWorraios ow bciao of .

,. .:
j ADVXRTISINO ,

AJrertUas tgrtaaUttreaWwd-Grifm- a Ca, Wtw TirW CUcxrs,
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